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Countertop Protective Shields

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

PROTECTIVE SHIELD WITH WOOD FEET

PROTECTIVE SHIELD WITH ALUMINUM FRAME

PRODUCT DETAILS

•	 Hardware for easy installation •	 Plastic panel is easy to clean and disinfect

•	 Available in 2 sizes and 2 styles

•	 Maximum pass through height is 3"

•	 Aluminum frame options have adjustable panel

•	 Available in packs of two

•	 Carries a 1-year warranty

UNFRAMED WITH WOOD FEET

ALUMINUM FRAME WITH BLACK BASE

SG2

SG3

SG2-2

SG3-2

23"H x 15"W x 12"D

23"H x 15"W x 6"D

23"H x 15"W x 12"D (2-pack)

23"H x 15"W x 6"D (2-pack)

SG2-2430

SG3-2430

SG2-2430-2

SG3-2430-2

24"H x 30"W x 12"D

24"H x 30"W x 6"D

24"H x 30"W x 12"D (2-pack)

24"H x 30"W x 6"D (2-pack)

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

ITEM #

ITEM #

$ 100.00

$ 160.00

$ 190.00

$ 305.00

$ 145.00

$ 200.00

$ 275.00

$ 380.00


