Countertop Protective Shields

PROTECTIVE SHIELD WITH WOOD FEET



UNFRAMED WITH WOOD FEET			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	
SG2	23"H x 15"W x 12"D	\$ 100.00	
SG2-2	23"H x 15"W x 12"D (2-pack)	\$ 190.00	
SG2-2430	24"H x 30"W x 12"D	\$ 145.00	
SG2-2430-2	24"H x 30"W x 12"D (2-pack)	\$ 275.00	

PROTECTIVE SHIELD WITH ALUMINUM FRAME



ALUMINUM FRAME WITH BLACK BASE			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	
SG3	23"H x 15"W x 6"D	\$ 160.00	
SG3-2	23"H x 15"W x 6"D (2-pack)	\$ 305.00	
SG3-2430	24"H x 30"W x 6"D	\$ 200.00	
SG3-2430-2	24"H x 30"W x 6"D (2-pack)	\$ 380.00	

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

• Hardware for easy installation

PRODUCT DETAILS

- Plastic panel is easy to clean and disinfect
- Available in 2 sizes and 2 styles
- Maximum pass through height is 3"
- Aluminum frame options have adjustable panel
- Available in packs of two
- Carries a 1-year warranty